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Year#PubsDiff
1995 1

1996 6 5

1997 1 -5

1998 6 5

1999 11 5

2000 10 -1

2001 17 7

2002 13 -4

2003 25 12

2004 34 9

2005 44 10

2006 56 12

2007 78 22

2008 127 49

2009 123 -4

2010 130 7

2011 135 5

2012 130 -5

2013 166 36

2014 205 39

2015 223 18

2016 232 9

2017 261 29

2018 259 -2

2019 230 -29

2020 267 37

2021 262 -5

2022 250 -12

2023 290 40
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